
ENROLLMENT, COMPLETION RATE AND PLACEMENT

CONTINENTAL SCHOOL OF BEAUTY CULTURE
    517 North Barry Street

      Olean, NY  14760

JULY 1, 2016 to JUNE 30, 2017

PROGRAM NAME: Hairdressing & Cosmetology

A. Program Enrollment

Full Time 81
Part Time 0

Total 81

B. Program Completion Rate

Enrolled 81
Graduates 36
Non Completers 20
Continuing Students 25
Completion Rate 64%

C. Placement of Program Completers

Number of Graduates 36

Percent of Graduates who are:
1) Employed Related Field 81%
2) Employed Slightly Related Field 0
3) Employed Unrelated Field 0
4) In Military 0
5) Seeking Employment 0
6) Pursuing Additional Education 0
7) Unavailable for Employment 3%
8) Status Unknown 16%



ENROLLMENT, COMPLETION RATE AND PLACEMENT

CONTINENTAL SCHOOL OF BEAUTY CULTURE
    517 North Barry Street

      Olean, NY  14760

JULY 1, 2016 to JUNE 30, 2017

PROGRAM NAME: Hairdressing & Cosmetology - 1250 hour program

A. Program Enrollment

Full Time 16
Part Time 0

Total 16

B. Program Completion Rate

Enrolled 16
Graduates 7
Non Completers 4
Continuing Students 5
Completion Rate 64%

C. Placement of Program Completers

Number of Graduates 7

Percent of Graduates who are:
1) Employed Related Field 100%
2) Employed Slightly Related Field 0%
3) Employed Unrelated Field 0%
4) In Military 0%
5) Seeking Employment 0%
6) Pursuing Additional Education 0%
7) Unavailable for Employment 0%
8) Status Unknown 0%


